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Floor lamp Deko-Light Office One Transparent silver 55W 6245Im CRI80
IP20 Sensor Dim

Product code 20350

Luminous flux
Brand
Dimmable
Output

Cri

Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material

6245lumens
Deko-Light
Sensor Dim
55W

80

IP20
610.0mm
310.0mm
1950.0mm
119009
116409
silver
aluminium

Operation temperature -20 ~ 45°C
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